
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

12:00am

12:30am

01:00am

01:30am

02:00am

02:30am

03:00am

03:30am

04:00am

04:30am

05:00am

05:30am

06:00am

06:30am

07:00am

07:30am

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:00pm

05:30pm

06:00pm Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace

06:30pm All Things Considered All Things Considered All Things Considered All Things Considered All Things Considered

07:00pm

07:30pm

08:00pm

08:30pm

09:00pm

09:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

11:30pm

91.7 FM Oklahoma City                    107.5 FM Tulsa                    88.3 FM Stillwater                    kosu.org

On Point

The Spy

Morning Edition Morning Edition Morning Edition Morning Edition Morning Edition

The Spy The Spy The SpyThe Spy

On Point On Point On Point On Point

Here and Now Here and Now Here and Now Here and Now Here and Now

Fresh Air

The Takeaway

The World

The Takeaway

The World

The Takeaway

The World

The Takeaway

The World

The Takeaway

Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air

The World

All Things Considered All Things Considered All Things Considered All Things Considered All Things Considered

Tasting Notes

Freakbeat

You're Welcome Oklahoma Rock Show

Juke Joint Revival

Soul Time

The Spy The Spy

State of the Art

Everything All At Once Forever

The SpyThe SpyThe Spy

The Spy

America's Test Kitchen

Travel with Rick Steves

Living On Earth

Millions Now Listening…

The Spy

This American Life

Sound Opinions

The Toaster Brunch

Spy Lab

Pairadime Music

Red Dirt Radio Hour

Songs From the Plains

For the Sake of the Song

Gold Soundz

On Being

Weekend Edition Saturday Weekend Edition Sunday

Car Talk

Wait Wait… Don't Tell Me!

A Prairie Home Companion

This American Life

Wait Wait… Don't Tell Me!

Weekend All Things 

Considered

American Routes

Specials Hour

TED Radio Hour

Moth Radio Hour

Wits

The Dinner Party

America's Test Kitchen

Weekend All Things 

Considered


