

91.7 FM Oklahoma City

107.5 FM Tulsa

88.3 FM Stillwater

kosu.org

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
12:00am 12:30am						Millions Now Listening	
01:00am 01:30am 02:00am 02:30am 03:00am 03:30am 04:00am 04:30am	The Spy	The Spy	The Spy	The Spy	The Spy	The Spy	The Spy
05:00am 05:30am	Morning Edition	Morning Edition	Morning Edition	Morning Edition	Morning Edition	America's Test Kitchen	Living On Earth
06:00am 06:30am						Travel with Rick Steves	On Being
07:00am 07:30am 08:00am 08:30am						Weekend Edition Saturday	Weekend Edition Sunday
09:00am 09:30am	On Point	On Point	On Point	On Point	On Point	Car Talk	Sound Opinions
10:00am 10:30am						Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!	The Toaster Brunch
11:00am 11:30am	Here and Now	Here and Now	Here and Now	Here and Now	Here and Now	This American Life	The Toaster Brunch
12:00pm 12:30pm	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Moth Radio Hour	This American Life
01:00pm 01:30pm	The Takeaway	The Takeaway	The Takeaway	The Takeaway	The Takeaway	Wits	Specials Hour
02:00pm 02:30pm	The World	The World	The World	The World	The World	The Dinner Party	TED Radio Hour
03:00pm 03:30pm	All Things Considered All Things Considered	All Things Considered	All Things Considered	All Things Considered	All Things Considered	America's Test Kitchen	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!
04:00pm 04:30pm						Weekend All Things Considered	Weekend All Things Considered
05:00pm 05:30pm					A Daninia Harry Course	Associate Baseles	
06:00pm	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	A Prairie Home Companion	American Routes
06:30pm	All Things Considered	All Things Considered	All Things Considered	All Things Considered	All Things Considered		
07:00pm 07:30pm	Tasting Notes	You're Welcome	Everything All At Once Forever	Oklahoma Rock Show	Juke Joint Revival	- Gold Soundz	For the Sake of the Song
08:00pm 08:30pm	Freakbeat Freakbeat	State of the Art	S. Carlotta Hock Show	Soul Time	3010 3001102	Songs From the Plains	
09:00pm 09:30pm							Red Dirt Radio Hour
10:00pm 10:30pm 11:00pm 11:30pm	The Spy	The Spy	The Spy	The Spy	The Spy	Spy Lab	Pairadime Music